

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

.

.

		Na Ka Ma	• · · ·	
		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration	Section			
Division of C	orporations			
SUBJECT: Carrolly	wood Home Improvemen			
	(Name of Lin	aited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles (of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
			•	
	Lori Castille	(Name of Person)		
		(Name of Person)	· · · ·	
	Legalzoom.com, Inc	(Firm/Company)	······································	
		(Inrm/Lompany)	•	
	7083 Hollywood Blyc			
		(Address)		
	Los Angeles, CA 90	028		
		(City/State and Zip Code)	•	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
			· ·	
Lori Castille (Name of Person)		at (<u>323)962-8</u> (Area Code	3600 & Daytime Telephone Numbe	1)
			· ·	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee &	S55.00 Filing Fee &.		
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy)is	enclosed) Certified	te of Status & Copy
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(addition	al copy is enclosed)
	LING ADDRESS:	STREET	COURIER ÄDDRESS:	
	stration Section sion of Corporations		on Section (Corporations.	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	iliding autive Center Circle	
			e, FL 32301	
	· .			

.

To:	Page 4 of 5		2009-12-17 11:19:29 PST	15234bd2475 From: Tony	Burroughs			
	•			2009 DEC 17 AM 9:00)			
	1 1 1			PERFTARY OF STATE	<u>م</u>			
		ART	ICLES OF AMENDMENT TO	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIT				
		ARTI	CLES OF ORGANIZATION OF		•			
	Carrollwood	Home Improver	nent LLC Linbility Company as it now appears on o Florida Limited Liability Company)	our records.)	•			
	The Articles of Organizatio	n for this Limited Li	ability Company were filed on 03/13/09	g and assigned	· .			
	Florida document.number_]	09000024676	·		۰.			
	This amendment is submitte	ed to amend the follo	owing:					
	A. If amending name, ent	er the new name of	the limited liability company here:					
	"L.L.C."	guishable and end with stered -agent - and/o	n the words "Limited Liability Company," th r. registered office address on our re lice address here:	J	÷.,			
	Name of New Reg	istered Agent:		······································	· · ·			
	New Registered O	Torida street address)						
				. Florida				

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

.

13234467473 From: Tony Burroughs

, ,· •

If amending, the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGBM.	Jamie Perkins-Lawrence	4905 Melrow Court Tampa, FL 33624	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
	,		Add Remove
·			Add Remove
	1.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add Remove
D. If amendia	g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
.			
	<u> </u>		-
Dated 2	<u>er 07</u> ,200	<u>4</u> .	
er E	dward S. Lawrence	printed name of signce	2009 DEC 1
		Page 2 of 2	LED